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C023064C0_210B003 - .24 EXTENSION BOOMS ASSEMBLY

Pos Code

200082
200104
200126
200151
200177
BZ140
200197S
RP207
115596S
RE276
V1546
200200S
37146
200203S
VI757
200206S
200209S
200212S
200215S
200218S
V1618
148375
145253
RP249
551077S
DA711
SS978
147433
RP270
AS708
147542
AS830
148465
148466
V1658
146678
RP208
DA999
GA913

Description

OUTER BOOM

FIRST EXTENSION BOOM
SECOND EXTENSION BOOM
THIRD EXTENSION BOOM
FOURTH EXTENSION BOOM
BUSH

GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"

WASHER

GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"

WASHER
SCREW

GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"

RING NUT

GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"

SCREW

GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"
GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"
GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"
GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"
GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"

SCREW
PIN
BUSH
WASHER

GUIDE SHOE SET"SEL.THE APPROPR.ONE"

NUT

CHECK PIN
ROLLER
WASHER
CIRCLIP

BUSH
CIRCLIP

BUSH

BUSH

SCREW

PIN

WASHER
SELF-LOCKING RING NUT
SWIVEL HOOK

28/06/2022 at 10.10.42 *** 23060017 - FASSI CRANE F235A.2.24
E-DYNAMIC WITH RCS WITHOUT STANDARD OIL - Pgg. 9

M.U. Quantity

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR 1
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
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